Installation of LED Lighting at the Methuen High School Stadium Retrofit as of 6-23-25 at 11:34 am

D Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State
1025 6/4/2025 9:10 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
1026 6/4/2025 9:39 KIERO, LLC RAYMOND WATSON 6692206797 fed@kijero.com MORGAN HILL California
1027 6/4/2025 11:10 IKIO LED Lighting Ash K 4634265939 ashk@Ikioledlighting.com 8470 Allison Pointe Blvd, Suite 128 Indianapolis |Indiana
1028 6/4/2025 1212 Ham Electric LLC Kevin Ham 7818015808 Kham@hamelectric.net Georgetown Ma
1029 6/4/2025 13:11 North America Procurement Council Inc.|Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me Chicago Illinois
1030 6/4/2025 16:26 pWXpress Marry miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jaksonville Florida
1031 6/4/2025 20:58 sdgsdhkj jhgfsd 9987667698 FFFFFFAF@GMAIL.COM svsd vds
1032 6/5/2025 8:04 Bidnet Kurt Bidnet 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY
1033 6/5/2025 8:26 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 jpoles@triple-construction.com Merrimack NH
1034 6/5/2025 8:29 Covielle Electric and General Contractin{Megan Hafner 7813914050 meganh@cei77.com North Reading MA
1035 6/5/2025 11:17 Tribe Sole Jose Menjivar 8187869145 tribemate@gmail.com Van Nuys CA
1036 6/5/2025 11:55 BD Fine Finish Brodie Darden 3528836853 bdarden.finefinish@gmail.com Ocala Florida
1037 6/5/2025 13:02 Systems Electrical Services Peter Rugg 6174660920 peter@systemselectricalservics.com Chelsea MA
1038 6/5/2025 13:32 TM Construction Management LLC Patrick Heavey 7742843868 patrick@t-mconstruction.com Medford MA
1039 6/5/2025 14:14 PowerSecure, Inc. Alexandra Fastige 336-852-5656 afastige@powersecure.com Greensboro NC
1040 6/5/2025 23:52 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Ilinois
1041 6/6/2025 5:38 45jyguygu 6y75(67167t |0 dfgiujh@gmail.com fryftyftyftyf 165fr5fr
1042 6/6/2025 5:58 PWXPress Mary Milter i4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
1043 6/6/2025 7:28 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Conor Kelly I8003791459 ckelly@deccorp.com Wilmington Massachusetts
1044 6/6/2025 10:03 RAY Services, Inc. Jessie Cabral 9789121173 licabral@rayservicesinc.com Lawrence Massachusetts
1045 6/6/2025 13:35 Projectdog, Inc. Project Leads Manager 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA
1046 6/6/2025 14:14 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH
1047 6/6/2025 14:19 PINE RIDGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Pine Ridge Technologies Inc 7812465555 arist@pineridgetech.com NORTH READING MA
1048 6/7/2025 1:36 Visual Infomedia Siva Kumar N 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com coimbatore india
1049 6/7/2025 15:12 Siteco Lighting Steve Wiley 8043804101 s.wiley@siteco.us Tucker GA
1050 6/8/2025 21:30 MGR Rlectrical Contracting Inc. Michael Raymond 9788072065 Michael@mgrelectrical.net Haverhill MA
1051 6/9/2025 10:58 Techline Sports Lighting Avery Hawthorne 5127882861 avery@sportlighting.com Austin ™
1052 6/9/2025 14:47 Ikio Led Lighting, LLC Rodrigo Araujo Sales 3179560882 rsales@lkioledlighting.com Indianapolis IN
1053 6/9/2025 16:50 Dodge Construction Network Alex Gugliada 8443263826 alex.gugliada@construction.com Grand Prairie ™
1054 6/10/2025 8:15 E-3 Energy Advisors, LLC Peter Schmitt 5852082448 pschmitt@e3eadv.com ROCHESTER NY
1055 6/10/2025 10:42 Stratus Jonathan Wise 8036060651 jonathan.wise@onestratus.com Columbia SC
1056 6/10/2025 14:01 Maverick Construction John Garrett 9788218182 jgarrett@maverickcorporation.com Boston MA
1057 6/11/2025 14:49 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
1058 6/12/2025 21:28 GovGuide Inc RFP Team (301) 337-8519 _ |solicitations@yourgovguide.com Arlington VA
1059 6/13/2025 1:53 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
6/16/2025 13:22 Karp Property Services Adonis ponciano 9786094700 karppropertyservices@gmail.com Lawrence Massachusetts
6/17/2025 14:59|Ngu sports livhting Paul Nojaim 3157083776 |paul@ngusportslighting.com Delray Beach FL
6/23/2025 7:38|Systems Electrical Services Peter Rugg 6174352586 | peter@systemselectricalservices.com Chelsea MA
6/23/2025 7:39|Systems Electrical Services Peter Rugg 6174352586 peter@systemselectricalservices.com Marblehead MA
6/23/2025 7:39|MGR Electrical Contracting Inc. Michael Raymond 9788072065 | michael@mgrelectrical.net Haverhill MA
6/23/2025 7:42|Systems Electric Nick DA€™Angelo 617-466-0920 N.dangelo@systemselectricalservices.com |Chelsea Ma




